&
CRANE"ERRY CRANBERRY TOWNSHIP
FIGwHSHHIPe ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CONTRACT ACTION REQUEST NO. _16-16-47

Request for: O Authorization to bid & for Twp. Mgr. &/or his designee to open bids
O Bid rejection O Partial payment
O Contract award | Final payment
O Payment Ratification Change order

Contract Number _ 16-16 Request No, _ CO-18

Contract Name _ BCWPCF Expansion Rebid — Electrical Construction

Contractor _ Westmoreland Electric Services Amount of request _$88,788.42

Description: Add — changes to ATAD SCADA system $14,313.48; IPS — provide signal for dialer
to plc, change out breaker exhaust fan, Chem Feed — provide 480-volt, replace breaker, Thicken Sludge
Pump ~ increase wire size, correct over-amperage $6,562.67; ATAD PLCS5 Retrofit — integrating
existing control $49,018.34; Generator paralleling, replace breaker PUPS & Chem Feed, Master
Control — conduit for phone service, Aux Pump Sta — relocate conduit, relocate site lighting

$18,893.93.
Original contract amount $ 6,607,500.00
Approved change order(s) $ 536,445.57
Requested Change Order(s) $ 88,788.42
Unit cost(s) adjustments $
Revised contract amount to date $  7,232,733.99
Total previous payments $
Current pay request $
Balance to finish including retainage $
. 4/23/19
Jason M. Kratsas, P.E. Date

Director, Engineering

[\BOARDS COMMISSIONS AND COMMITTEES\BOARD OF SUPERVISORS\CONTRACTS\BCWPCF.UPGRADE-EXPANSION.REBID\ 6-
16.ELECTRICALN\ACTION.47.CO-18.DOCX



